
Viljandimaa noorte sprindivõistlus
29.05.2013, Viljandi staadion

nimi sünniaeg klubi, kool tulemus tuul

PC 60m
1. Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 Ramsi LK 9,97 +1,9
2. Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 10,07 +1,9
3. Kairo Kristjan Kivisild 05.03.2001 VJK 10,35 +1,9
4. Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Viljandi Waldorfkool 10,39 +1,9

PB 100m
1. Ott Martens 27.02.1998 VJK 12,23 +1,2
2. Martin Lõiv 22.06.1998 VKK 13,44 +1,2
3. Alari Hommik 30.04.1998 VJK 14,25 +1,2

MJ 100m
1. Kristo Krõlov 14.06.1995 KJS Sakala 11,94 +1,2
2. Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala 12,01 +1,2

PC 200m
1. Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 Ramsi LK 33,85 +1,0
2. Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 35,11 +1,0
3. Kairo Kristjan Kivisild 05.03.2001 VJK 36,12 +1,0
4. Kusti Mikelsaar 19.03.2005 Viljandi Waldorfkool 36,15 +1,0

PB 200m
1. Ott Martens 27.02.1998 VJK 25,57 +1,3
2. Martin Lõiv 22.06.1998 VKK 27,59 +1,3

PC 400m
1. Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 1.19,72

MJ 400m
1. Enari Tõnström 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala 52,89

TC 60m
1. Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 9,09 +2,3
2. Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Kõpu PK 9,33 +2,3
3. Iris Sepp 25.01.2002 VKK 9,43 +2,3
4. Liidia Koni 09.06.2003 VPK 10,08 +2,1
5. Karoliine Käsper 12.02.2004 VJK 10,30 +2,1
6. Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK 10,35 +2,1
7. Ann Kramer 22.06.2001 VKK 10,56 +2,1
8. Johanna Perko 26.10.2001 Heimtali PK 10,72 +2,3
9. Maren Mõrd 24.04.2002 VJK 10,83 +2,1
10. Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 11,30 +2,1



TB 100m
1. Marit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 VPK 13,52 +0,7
2. Merit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 VPK 13,65 +0,7
3. Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VPK 15,47 +0,7

TA 100m
1. Gertina Simenson 25.09.1997 VJK 15,13 +0,7

TJ 100m
1. Kadri Rannala 16.05.1995 VG 14,46 +0,7

TC 200m
1. Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Kõpu PK 31,19 0,0
2. Helina Kitsing 14.08.2001 VPK 31,61 0,0
3. Iris Sepp 25.01.2001 VKK 32,43 0,0
4. Liidia Koni 09.06.2003 VPK 33,78 +1,7
5. Karoliine Käsper 12.02.2004 VJK 35,17 +1,7
6. Ann Kramer 22.06.2001 VKK 36,26 +1,7
7. Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK 36,72 +1,7
8. Johanna Perko 26.10.2001 Heimtali PK 38,26 0,0
9. Maren Mõrd 24.04.2002 VJK 39,96 0,0
10. Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 40,86 +1,7

TB 200m
1. Marit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 VPK 27,77 +1,7
2. Merit Tõnisson 09.06.1990 VPK 28,98 +1,7
3. Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.1998 VJK 31,28 +1,7

TA 200m
1. Šerelin Zverev 18.12.1996 VJK 28,79 +1,3
2. Laura Luks 09.02.1996 VG 30,95 +1,3
3. Kelly Raud 12.06.1996 VG 31,02 +1,3

NJ 200m
1. Kadri Rannala 16.05.1995 VG 30,75 +1,3

peakohtunik: Milvi Vares
peasekretär: Aivar Hommik


